10.

11.

12.

13.

Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans

St. Louis -7.5
Tennessee 7.5

more than 48.5
less than 48.5

. Team to win the coin toss
St. Louis

Tennessee

Scoring by quarters
Most points by:

. St. Louis 1st quarter

Tennessee 1st quarter

. St. Louis 2nd quarter

Tennessee 2nd quarter

. St. Louis 3rd quarter

Tennessee 3rd quarter

. St. Louis 4th quarter

Tennessee 4th quarter

Scoring by quarters
Total points by both teams:

. 1st quarter over

1st quarter under

. 2nd quarter over

2nd quarter under

3rd quarter over
3rd quarter under

4th quarter over
4th quarter under

January 30, 2000

. Who will win against the point spread?

. How many points will both teams score together?

7.5
7.5

14.5
14.5

7.5
7.5

11.5
11.5

Total quarterback sacks by both teams

over 4.5
under 4.5
Total punts

over 55
under 55
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+100/-110
+100/-110

+100/-110
+100/-110

+100/-110
+100/-110

+100/-125
+100/-105

+100/-130
+100/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-110
+100/-120

+100/-130
+100/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-130
+100/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-120
+100/-120

+100/-120
+100/-120



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans

January 30, 2000

Total interceptions
over 25
under 25

Total field goals
over 25
under 25

Team to make the most field goals
St. Louis

Tennessee

The fist scoring play is:

(pick both the play and the team) If St. Louis
Field Goal 21
TD Pass 3-1
TD Run 4-1
TD Other 20-1
Safety 50-1

Will there be a shutout?

St. Louis is shutout 100-1
Tennessee is shutout 30-1
either team is shutout 10-1
no team is shutout 1-25

Total points scored by St. Louis
over 275
under 275

Total points scored by Tennessee
over 20.5
under 20.5

First team to punt will be:

St. Louis

Tennessee

Safeties

There will be a safety 20-1
There will not be a safety 1-25

First team to score will be:
St. Louis
Tennessee
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If Tennessee

3-1

5-1

5-1
40-1
60-1

+100/-120
+100/-120

+100/-120
+100/-120

+120/-100
+100/-150

+100/-120
+100/-120

+100/-120
+100/-120

+120/-100
+100/-140

+100/-145
+115/-100



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans

January 30, 2000

Last team to score will be:
St. Louis
Tennessee

Who will score the longest touchdown
St. Louis
Tennessee

Who will kick the first successful field goal
St. Louis
Tennessee

First score will:
be a touchdown
not be a touchdown

Most touchdown receptions
Isaac Bruce
Tennessee Titans

Will either team score in the last
two minutes of the first half

yes

no

Most yards rushing
Eddie George
Marshall Faulk

Most passing yards
Kurt Warner
Steve McNair

Total rushing yards by Eddie George
over 915
under 91.5

Total rushing and receiving yards by Marshall Faulk

over 135.5
under 135.5

Most touchdown passes
Steve McNair +0.5
Kurt Warner -0.5

Total yards receiving by Az-zahir Hakim
over 30.5
under 30.5
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+100/-140
+110/-100

+100/-155
+135/-100

+100/-130
+110/-100

+100/-150
+130/-100

+100/-140
+120/-100

+100/-250
+200/-100

+100/-120
+100/-120

+100/-200
+180/-100

+100/-115
+100/-115

+100/-115
+100/-115

+120/-100
+100/-150

+100/-120
+100/-120



Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans

January 30, 2000

36. Total receptions by Yancy Thigpen

37.

38.

39.

40.

over
under

Most pass receptions

Torry Holt
Eddie George

Who will lead at half time and at the end of the game

1st half
St. Louis
Tennessee
tie
St. Louis
Tennessee
tie

1.5
1.5

end of game

St. Louis
St. Louis
St. Louis
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee

Player to score first touchdown

Marshall Faulk
Isaac Bruce
Eddie George
Az-zahir Hakim
Steve McNair
Torry Holt
Roland Williams
Robert Holcombe
Kevin Dyson
Yancy Thigpen
Mike Jones

Jeff Robinson
Grant Wistrom
Jevon Kearse
All other players
No touchdown

1-1
10-1
8-1
45-1
65-1
55-1

3-1
5-1
6-1
8-1
8-1
8-1
10-1
15-1
15-1
18-1
20-1
25-1
30-1
30-1
12-1
100-1

Total points scored in the game by both teams

0to 10
11t20
21t30
31t40
41t 50
51t60
61t70
71t80
81t90
91 or more

40-1
20-1
8-1
6-1
3-1
5-2
7-2
7-1
12-1
12-1

Page 4 of 6

+100/-120
+100/-120

+100/-100
+100/-120



41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans
January 30, 2000

Margin of victory (pick both the team and the margin)

by St. Louis by Tennessee

1 - 6 points 8-1 10-1
7 -12 points 5-1 15-1
13 - 18 points 5-2 25-1
19 - 24 points 5-2 40-1
25 - 30 points 6-1 50-1
31 - 36 points 10-1 100-1
37 & up 8-1 100-1
First player to score

Al del Greco 2-1
Jeff Wilkins 31
Marshall Faulk 31
Isaac Bruce 5-1
Eddie George 6-1
Az-zahir Hakim 8-1
Steve McNair 8-1
Torry Holt 8-1
Roland Williams 10-1
Robert Holcombe 15-1
Kevin Dyson 15-1
Yancy Thigpen 18-1
Mike Jones 20-1
Jeff Robinson 25-1
Grant Wistrom 30-1
Jevon Kearse 30-1
All other players 12-1

Will the last score will be an extra point or a two point conversion?
Yes +100/-170
No +150/-100

Will there be a missed extra point or two point conversion?
Yes +500/-100
No +100/-900

Who will win against the point spread - 1st half only?
St. Louis -3.5 +100/-120
Tennessee +3.5 +100/-100

Which team will kick the longest field goal?
St. Louis +100/-135
Tennessee +115/-100

Last team to score in the 1st half will be:

St. Louis +100/-150
Tennessee +120/-100
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Super Bowl XXXIV

St. Louis Rams vs. Tennessee Titans
January 30, 2000

48. Who will win against the point spread?
St. Louis -14.5 +250/-100
Tennessee +14.5 +100/-325

49. Who will win against the point spread?
St. Louis +3.5 +100/-375
Tennessee -3.5 +275/-100

50. Will there be a score in the first 6.5 minutes of the game?
Yes +100/-140
No +110/-100

51. Will Tennessee score in every quarter?
Yes +200/-100
No +100/-250

52. Will St. Louis score in every quarter?
Yes +100/-100
No +100/-140

53. Total points scored in the 1st half
more than 24.5 +100/-110
less than 24.5 +100/-110

The contest will work as follows. Using the wager sheet, circle who you think will win each
individual proposition. Each proposition has a different payoff. Example: #27 "First Score is a
Touchdown" If you wager that the first score is a touchdown, you can you can lose $150 or
win $100. If you wager the first score is not a touchdown you can lose $100 or win $130
(+130). For wagers with odds (i.e., 12-1), the payoff depends on the odds. 12-1 on a $100 bet
will lose $100 and win $1,200. 7-2 odds on a $100 bet will lose $100 and Win $350. Lastly, 1-
2 odds will win $100 and lose $200.

Each contestant will contribute $25 and the payoffs will be as always (3rd-$25, 2nd-$50, 1st-
the rest). Rankings will be based on the net amount won. Every bet is for $100.

Return the sheets to me by Thursday and I'll have everyone's picks on the internet.

Good Luck!

Name

Phone Number

E-mail Address
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